
VolaSoftControlPdf

FOULEES MAGLANCHARDES
COURSE PEDESTRE

Classement de l'Epreuve

Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / Msports Pro 4.0.19Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / Msports Pro 4.0.19

10/09/2017  /  MAGLAND Le 10/09/2017 à 12:18  /  Page 1/2

Clt Nom et prénom Licence Sexe Année Cat Ville Temps

1 CHAUVET BENOIT 709587 Homme 1981 SE AVIERNOZ 43:42.467

2 DUPONT  JEAN CHRITOPHE 297280 Homme 1971 V1 ST JEAN DE SIXT 45:35.107

3 FUSS FREDERIC 1554803 Homme 1973 V1 ANNECY 46:35.738

4 LALANCE SAMUEL Homme 1981 SE MARIGNIER 47:50.220

5 MAYOL BAM Homme 1974 V1 COMBLOUX 49:14.513

6 AMOUDRUZ RENE 377125 Homme 1957 V3 TANINGES 49:47.928

7 SCHMITT AYMERIC Homme 1975 V1 SALLANCHES 49:55.180

8 THUILLE ADRIEN Homme 1992 SE POUGNY 50:08.135

9 BOUZIGUES OLIVIER Homme 1967 V2 MAGLAND 50:36.846

10 GROSSET JANIN BERTRAND 1613460 Homme 1974 V1 PASSY 50:41.018

11 FARINA GILLES 1206328 Homme 1959 V2 THIEZ 51:44.790

12 MARTIN CLAIRE Dame 1981 SE SALLANCHES 52:08.019

13 MOUILLE STEPHANE Homme 1970 V1 BONNEVILLE 52:41.887

14 IARIA THOMAS Homme 1987 SE THIONVILLE 52:48.403

15 FARINA DENIS Homme 1957 V3 MARIGNIER 53:22.990

16 FOURNIER NICOLAS 484113 Homme 1970 V1 SAINT-GERVAIS 53:33.870

17 MONTINI PATRICK Homme 1960 V2 MAGLAND 53:48.296

18 LOZANO JEAN MARC Homme 1964 V2 GILLY SUR ISERE 54:16.360

19 VAILLANT  FREDERICK 1637421 Homme 1979 SE MAGLAND 55:07.647

20 BUAT ALBIANA RICHARD 1944368 Homme 1976 V1 SALLANCHES 56:08.495

21 DESMAZIERES YASSINE Homme 1992 SE LYON 56:20.350

22 COULET MIKE Homme 1984 SE ST PIERRE EN FAUCIGNY 57:47.145

23 MOUILLE ARTHUR Homme 2000 CA BONNEVILLE 58:04.048

24 LAVISSE GABRIEL Homme 1992 SE LE HAVRE 58:44.556

25 BLACQUE NICOLAS Homme 1982 SE ST PIERRE EN FAUCIGNY 58:54.356

26 MIRA CHRISTOPHE Homme 1966 V2 MT SAXONNEX 59:00.342

27 CURRAL JACKY 1524603 Homme 1971 V1 DOMANCY 59:02.074

28 MOREL GUY Homme 1960 V2 MIEUSSY 59:13.267

29 GUEBEY YANN 1587968 Homme 1999 JU MIEUSSY 59:14.198

30 ROUILLER PHILIPPE Homme 1953 V3 ANNEMASSE 1h01:24.759

31 DEVAUX ERIC Homme 1972 V1 MAGLAND 1h01:39.460

32 BEAU PASCAL Homme 1958 V2 VILLE LA GRAND 1h02:01.078

33 VAUTHAY BERTRAND Homme 1973 V1 MAGLAND 1h02:15.124

34 PEOCH MARC Homme 1961 V2 ANNECY 1h03:56.464

35 FOURNIVAL GISELE 998714 Dame 1968 V1 SCIEZ 1h04:12.807

36 BERTHOUD DAVID Homme 1980 SE CLUSES 1h04:49.728

37 PREMAT YVES Homme 1952 V3 MORZINE 1h04:54.998

38 LACHAMBRE WILLY Homme 1982 SE MAGLAND 1h04:55.476

39 SCHMITT ALINE 1198202 Dame 1976 V1 SALLANCHES 1h05:18.568

40 JARGY CLARA MINA 396828 Dame 1955 V3 GAILLARD 1h05:40.291

41 LAVISSE THIBAUT Homme 1995 ES LE HAVRE 1h05:41.131

42 BOUCHANSAUD MELANIE 1221000 Dame 1989 SE MARIN 1h06:20.060

43 RIVIERE JEAN FRANCOIS Homme 1951 V3 ST JULIEN 1h06:41.672

44 RADET DAVID 1151023 Homme 1975 V1 LA ROCHE SUR FORON 1h07:14.120

45 MARTINEZ CHRISTOPHE Homme 1978 SE MARNAZ 1h07:15.893

46 REVILLARD SEVERINE Dame 1976 V1 ANNECY 1h07:49.676

47 MEMBRE MICHEL Homme 1973 V1 AMANCY 1h07:50.392

48 REVILLOD EMILIE 1558767 Dame 1981 SE MARIGNIER 1h08:11.315

49 FERRIERE STEPHANE 1960624 Homme 1971 V1 BONNEVILLE 1h08:49.295

50 CURRAL ANTOINE 1310163 Homme 2001 CA DOMANCY 1h08:50.213

51 BERREAIL RAYMANE Homme 1995 ES LE HAVRE 1h08:50.615

52 JULLIA FABIEN Homme 1981 SE PASSY 1h09:05.100
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53 SCHENEVEY JEAN MARC Homme 1946 V4 MONT SUR ROLLE - SUISSE 1h09:51.334

54 MARQUES RUI Homme 1978 SE MAGLAND 1h10:48.348

55 GRADEL LAURENCE Dame 1979 SE MAGLAND 1h10:54.097

56 BOUCANSAUD BEATRICE 677501 Dame 1961 V2 MAXILLY SUR LEMAN 1h13:00.532

57 DEPOISIER FREDERIC Homme 1976 V1 MAGLAND 1h15:12.558

58 MAHI DOUMYA 1593268 Dame 1973 V1 DOMANCY 1h15:37.556

59 BEDEL FRANCOIS Homme 1970 V1 GONFREVILLE L'ORCHER 1h15:39.983

60 RICHARD CLAUDE Homme 1949 V3 FONTENAY 1h16:19.139

61 TRUCHON JOEL Homme 1957 V3 MAGLAND 1h18:26.548

62 LAPLACE JEAN LUC Homme 1956 V3 MORILLON 1h18:28.870

63 BLANCHET GENEVIEVE Dame 1951 V3 LE GRAND BORNAND 1h19:04.231

64 HERIVEAU CATHY 419917 Dame 1958 V2 SALLANCHES 1h19:26.911

65 GOUBERT FABIEN Homme 1999 JU GONFREVILLE L'ORCHER 1h19:44.961

66 BOULENGER WARREN Homme 1999 JU GONFREVILLE L'ORCHER 1h21:21.216

67 DUCHEMIN AYMERICK Homme 1997 ES GONFREVILLE L'ORCHER 1h22:48.894

68 FEITEIRA SANDRA Dame 1977 V1 MAGLAND 1h24:08.947

69 MABBOUX JOSIANE 1589833 Dame 1956 V3 SALLANCHES 1h24:18.955

70 LAVILLE LIONEL Homme 1954 V3 LE HAVRE 1h27:55.945

71 VIAUD STEPHANE Homme 1966 V2 CORDON 1h30:09.266

72 DELEMONTEZ CAROLE Dame 1975 V1 MAGLAND 1h31:02.548

73 BEAU PASCALE Dame 1961 V2 VILLE LA GRAND 1h32:49.687

74 PERROLLAZ FLORENCE Dame 1982 SE MAGLAND 1h35:27.617

75 PONCET JOEL 769819 Homme 1970 V1 MAGLAND 1h42:59.381

DNF - Abandons

TISSOT SANDRA Dame 1998 JU MAGLAND

LANOE ERIC Homme 1964 V2 PARIS
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  Cat : CA / Sexe : Homme  

1 MOUILLE ARTHUR Homme 2000 CA BONNEVILLE 58:04.048

2 CURRAL ANTOINE 1310163 Homme 2001 CA DOMANCY 1h08:50.213

  Cat : ES / Sexe : Homme  

1 LAVISSE THIBAUT Homme 1995 ES LE HAVRE 1h05:41.131

2 BERREAIL RAYMANE Homme 1995 ES LE HAVRE 1h08:50.615

3 DUCHEMIN AYMERICK Homme 1997 ES GONFREVILLE L'ORCHER 1h22:48.894

  Cat : JU / Sexe : Dame  

DNF - Abandons

TISSOT SANDRA Dame 1998 JU MAGLAND

  Cat : JU / Sexe : Homme  

1 GUEBEY YANN 1587968 Homme 1999 JU MIEUSSY 59:14.198

2 GOUBERT FABIEN Homme 1999 JU GONFREVILLE L'ORCHER 1h19:44.961

3 BOULENGER WARREN Homme 1999 JU GONFREVILLE L'ORCHER 1h21:21.216

  Cat : SE / Sexe : Dame  

1 MARTIN CLAIRE Dame 1981 SE SALLANCHES 52:08.019

2 BOUCHANSAUD MELANIE 1221000 Dame 1989 SE MARIN 1h06:20.060

3 REVILLOD EMILIE 1558767 Dame 1981 SE MARIGNIER 1h08:11.315

4 GRADEL LAURENCE Dame 1979 SE MAGLAND 1h10:54.097

5 PERROLLAZ FLORENCE Dame 1982 SE MAGLAND 1h35:27.617

  Cat : SE / Sexe : Homme  

1 CHAUVET BENOIT 709587 Homme 1981 SE AVIERNOZ 43:42.467

2 LALANCE SAMUEL Homme 1981 SE MARIGNIER 47:50.220

3 THUILLE ADRIEN Homme 1992 SE POUGNY 50:08.135

4 IARIA THOMAS Homme 1987 SE THIONVILLE 52:48.403

5 VAILLANT  FREDERICK 1637421 Homme 1979 SE MAGLAND 55:07.647

6 DESMAZIERES YASSINE Homme 1992 SE LYON 56:20.350

7 COULET MIKE Homme 1984 SE ST PIERRE EN FAUCIGNY 57:47.145

8 LAVISSE GABRIEL Homme 1992 SE LE HAVRE 58:44.556

9 BLACQUE NICOLAS Homme 1982 SE ST PIERRE EN FAUCIGNY 58:54.356

10 BERTHOUD DAVID Homme 1980 SE CLUSES 1h04:49.728

11 LACHAMBRE WILLY Homme 1982 SE MAGLAND 1h04:55.476
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12 MARTINEZ CHRISTOPHE Homme 1978 SE MARNAZ 1h07:15.893

13 JULLIA FABIEN Homme 1981 SE PASSY 1h09:05.100

14 MARQUES RUI Homme 1978 SE MAGLAND 1h10:48.348

  Cat : V1 / Sexe : Dame  

1 FOURNIVAL GISELE 998714 Dame 1968 V1 SCIEZ 1h04:12.807

2 SCHMITT ALINE 1198202 Dame 1976 V1 SALLANCHES 1h05:18.568

3 REVILLARD SEVERINE Dame 1976 V1 ANNECY 1h07:49.676

4 MAHI DOUMYA 1593268 Dame 1973 V1 DOMANCY 1h15:37.556

5 FEITEIRA SANDRA Dame 1977 V1 MAGLAND 1h24:08.947

6 DELEMONTEZ CAROLE Dame 1975 V1 MAGLAND 1h31:02.548

  Cat : V1 / Sexe : Homme  

1 DUPONT  JEAN CHRITOPHE 297280 Homme 1971 V1 ST JEAN DE SIXT 45:35.107

2 FUSS FREDERIC 1554803 Homme 1973 V1 ANNECY 46:35.738

3 MAYOL BAM Homme 1974 V1 COMBLOUX 49:14.513

4 SCHMITT AYMERIC Homme 1975 V1 SALLANCHES 49:55.180

5 GROSSET JANIN BERTRAND 1613460 Homme 1974 V1 PASSY 50:41.018

6 MOUILLE STEPHANE Homme 1970 V1 BONNEVILLE 52:41.887

7 FOURNIER NICOLAS 484113 Homme 1970 V1 SAINT-GERVAIS 53:33.870

8 BUAT ALBIANA RICHARD 1944368 Homme 1976 V1 SALLANCHES 56:08.495

9 CURRAL JACKY 1524603 Homme 1971 V1 DOMANCY 59:02.074

10 DEVAUX ERIC Homme 1972 V1 MAGLAND 1h01:39.460

11 VAUTHAY BERTRAND Homme 1973 V1 MAGLAND 1h02:15.124

12 RADET DAVID 1151023 Homme 1975 V1 LA ROCHE SUR FORON 1h07:14.120

13 MEMBRE MICHEL Homme 1973 V1 AMANCY 1h07:50.392

14 FERRIERE STEPHANE 1960624 Homme 1971 V1 BONNEVILLE 1h08:49.295

15 DEPOISIER FREDERIC Homme 1976 V1 MAGLAND 1h15:12.558

16 BEDEL FRANCOIS Homme 1970 V1 GONFREVILLE L'ORCHER 1h15:39.983

17 PONCET JOEL 769819 Homme 1970 V1 MAGLAND 1h42:59.381

  Cat : V2 / Sexe : Dame  

1 BOUCANSAUD BEATRICE 677501 Dame 1961 V2 MAXILLY SUR LEMAN 1h13:00.532

2 HERIVEAU CATHY 419917 Dame 1958 V2 SALLANCHES 1h19:26.911

3 BEAU PASCALE Dame 1961 V2 VILLE LA GRAND 1h32:49.687

  Cat : V2 / Sexe : Homme  

1 BOUZIGUES OLIVIER Homme 1967 V2 MAGLAND 50:36.846

2 FARINA GILLES 1206328 Homme 1959 V2 THIEZ 51:44.790

3 MONTINI PATRICK Homme 1960 V2 MAGLAND 53:48.296

4 LOZANO JEAN MARC Homme 1964 V2 GILLY SUR ISERE 54:16.360

5 MIRA CHRISTOPHE Homme 1966 V2 MT SAXONNEX 59:00.342

6 MOREL GUY Homme 1960 V2 MIEUSSY 59:13.267
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7 BEAU PASCAL Homme 1958 V2 VILLE LA GRAND 1h02:01.078

8 PEOCH MARC Homme 1961 V2 ANNECY 1h03:56.464

9 VIAUD STEPHANE Homme 1966 V2 CORDON 1h30:09.266

DNF - Abandons

LANOE ERIC Homme 1964 V2 PARIS

  Cat : V3 / Sexe : Dame  

1 JARGY CLARA MINA 396828 Dame 1955 V3 GAILLARD 1h05:40.291

2 BLANCHET GENEVIEVE Dame 1951 V3 LE GRAND BORNAND 1h19:04.231

3 MABBOUX JOSIANE 1589833 Dame 1956 V3 SALLANCHES 1h24:18.955

  Cat : V3 / Sexe : Homme  

1 AMOUDRUZ RENE 377125 Homme 1957 V3 TANINGES 49:47.928

2 FARINA DENIS Homme 1957 V3 MARIGNIER 53:22.990

3 ROUILLER PHILIPPE Homme 1953 V3 ANNEMASSE 1h01:24.759

4 PREMAT YVES Homme 1952 V3 MORZINE 1h04:54.998

5 RIVIERE JEAN FRANCOIS Homme 1951 V3 ST JULIEN 1h06:41.672

6 RICHARD CLAUDE Homme 1949 V3 FONTENAY 1h16:19.139

7 TRUCHON JOEL Homme 1957 V3 MAGLAND 1h18:26.548

8 LAPLACE JEAN LUC Homme 1956 V3 MORILLON 1h18:28.870

9 LAVILLE LIONEL Homme 1954 V3 LE HAVRE 1h27:55.945

  Cat : V4 / Sexe : Homme  

1 SCHENEVEY JEAN MARC Homme 1946 V4 MONT SUR ROLLE - SUISSE 1h09:51.334


